KAISER TOOL COMPANY, INC.
Phone: 888-THINBIT (888-844-6248) or (260) 484-3620   •  Fax: 888-THINFAX (888-844-6329) or (260) 482-1881
www.thinbit.com • General E-mail: thinbit@kaisertool.com • Orders: orders@thinbit.com • Quotes: quotes@thinbit.com
3-19
GENERAL
INFORMATION
•  Bars and inserts are completely compatible with other ANSI standard bars and inserts.  Call for cross-overs.
• Limited stock and availability.

IN
G
TOOL SPECIFICATIONS ORDER CODE
Shank Size Style
Width Over
Insert
Length Turning Toolholder Replacement Parts
'A' 'B' 'D'
Includes Screw and
Wrench
.160" I.C. Square
With .007" radius
insert
Screw Wrench
Right Hand
Steel Bars
Use inserts beginning with
"MBB-IW", "MBB-IZ",
right hand "MBB-IG"
and most ANSI 'TD'
standard inserts
.250" Conventional .270" 3.000" MBB-SQ-2527R F22 W11
.375" Swiss .375" 4.000" MBB-SQ-3737R F22 W11
Left Hand
Steel Bars
Use inserts beginning with
"MBB-IW", "MBB-IZ",
left hand "MBB-IG"
and most ANSI 'TD'
standard inserts
.250" Conventional .270" 3.000" MBB-SQ-2527L F22 W11
.375" Swiss .375" 4.000" MBB-SQ-3737L F22 W11
TOOL SPECIFICATIONS ORDER CODE
Shank Size Style
Width Over
Insert